JDM
Flowmeter
Sample Gas Conditioning You Can Trust
Heated Sample
Lines
Accessories
Condensate

Connection limit switch 2-wire DIN EN 50227 (NAMUR)
Nominal voltage U0 / current consumption 8 VDC / 1 mA bzw. 3 mA
Order code Description
84.00010 JDM flowmeter, SS316L, measuring range 6 to 60 Nl/hr air, 1,2 bara
84.00020 JDM flowmeter, SS316L, measuring range 10 to 100 Nl/hr air, 1,2 bara
84.00030 JDM flowmeter, SS316L, measuring range 25 to 250 Nl/hr air, 1,2 bara
84.00040 JDM flowmeter, SS316L, measuring range 50 to 500 Nl/hr air, 1,2 bara
84.00110 JDM flowmeter, PVDF, measuring range 6 to 60 Nl/hr air, 1,2 bara
84.00120 JDM flowmeter, PVDF, measuring range 10 to 100 Nl/hr air, 1,2 bara
84.00130 JDM flowmeter, PVDF, measuring range 25 to 250 Nl/hr air, 1,2 bara
84.00140 JDM flowmeter, PVDF, measuring range 50 to 500 Nl/hr air, 1,2 bara
84.00150 JDM flowmeter, PVDF, measuring range 100 to 1000 Nl/hr air, 1,2 bara
K1703355 Limit switch NAMUR type (also for Ex zones), bistable, for measuring ranges 16 / 40 / 60 / 100 / 250 Nl/hr
K1703350 Limit switch NAMUR type (also for Ex zones), bistable, for measuring ranges 500 / 800 / 1000 Nl/hr
K1704390 Isolation amplifier intrinsically safe for limit switch 230 VAC / 50 Hz, mono channel
K1704391 Isolation amplifier intrinsically safe for limit switch 230 VAC / 50 Hz, dual channel
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDER CODES
Other measuring ranges, floating ball and sealing materials, special calibrations, monostable limit switches and suitable electronics also for Ex area on request